46
Controlling for three-phase motors with
direct starter. (Emptying, filling in clean
water applications)
Technical Features
 Thermoplastic (ABS) / IP 54
 Main switch with locking mechanism
 Power supply 3-50/60Hz 400V ±%15

Start One
47
Technical Data
Start One
Optional Accessories
Model Range Range Settings
P-S/10 1-5 Bar 10 Bar
P-S/16 3-12 Bar 16 Bar
P-S/25 2-14 Bar 25 Bar
Pressure Switch
Model Power (V) Range Settings
L-E/5 12 10 Bar
Level Electrode
Model mt
F-S/5 5
P-T/10 10
P-T/15 15
P-T/20 20
Floater
Model Power (V) Range Settings
P-T/10 12 10 Bar
P-T/16 12 16 Bar
P-T/25 12 25 Bar
P-T/40 12 40 Bar
Pressure Transmitter
 Start One
  VOLTAGE MAX
POWER CURRENT  WEIGHT BOX DIMENSIONS